CHILDREN KISFORMACIO
Spirit
Candy Girls
Csini-Minik
Bandnok
Popcorn
Jégkirdlynsk
4 Testdr
Lady Rock
Ghostbusters
10. Jolly Joker
11. Shake-R

12. Bambini

13. Next

14. Magi-X

15. Pringyékék

VWE®NOO MWD~

SERDULO KISFORMACIO

16. FANTASTIC
17. Bueno

18. GASSY GIRLS
19. Gsilldm-Rock
20. Groovy Girls
21. ICE!

22. VIP!

23. Honey Girls
24. CELLI MANOK

JUNIOR KISFORMACIO

25. Parduc Rock
26. Joy

27. Rock

28. Smile

29. Gengszterek
30. Fekete Parducok
31. Csapdkerti Csibészek
32. Gsinizsaruk

33. Rocky Léz

34. Rakétdk

35. White Pearl

36. Energy!

37. Starlight

38. Infinity

39. Bonbonok

CHILDREN NAGYFORMACI®

40. Selfie

41. Villdm

42. Bellisima

43. Monster High
44, 12 Kis Cowboy
45, Zirmandk

46. Royadl

47. Minimiss

48. Chirio

49. Speed Up Girls
50. Gold Girls

51. Habcsok

SERDULO NAGYFORMACIO

52. Megaroc
53. Nutty Girls
54, Superock
55. Mylady
56. Mirage

RAJTLISTA

Acro Dance, Balatonfired
Dinamik, Ajka

Fortuna, Gydngyds
Fortuna, Gydngyds

F8nix, Székesfehérvar
Kenguru, Debrecen
Kenguru, Debrecen

Kid, Veszprém

Kid, Veszprém

Masters, Budapest
Masters, Budapest
Meteor Dance, Budapest
Négy Muskétds, Budapest
Rock And Magic, Budapest
Rocky-Dilly — Galaxy

Acro Dance, Balatonfired
DancEarth, Szigetszentmiklds
Fordan, Pécs

Kenguru, Debrecen
Musztdng, Budapest

Négy Muskétds, Budapest
Négy Muskétds, Budapest
Rock And Magic, Budapest
Rocky-Dilly, Celldomalk

Acro Dance, Balatonfired
Acro Dance, Balatonfired
Fordan, Pécs

F8nix, Székesfehérvar
Holiday, Budapest
Kenguru, Debrecen
Kenguru, Debrecen

Kid, Veszprém

Masters, Budapest
Masters, Budapest

Négy Muskétds, Budapest
Négy Muskétds, Budapest
Palota, Budapest

Rock And Magic, Budapest
Rockin Board, Budapest

Acro Dance, Balatonfired
Dinamik, Ajka

Fortuna, Gydngyds

F8nix, Székesfehérvar

Kid, Veszprém

Masters, Budapest

Meteor Dance, Budapest
Musztdng, Budapest

Rock And Magic, Budapest
Rock And Magic, Budapest
Rock And Magic, Budapest
Rockin Board, Budapest

Acro Dance, Balatonfired
DancEarth, Szigetszentmiklds
Musztdng, Budapest

Rock And Magic, Budapest
Rockin Board, Budapest



JUNIOR NAGYFORMACIO

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

High Five
Dragon Girls
Szobrock
Baby Dolls
Dolce Vita
Fifth Avenue
Party Girls
Syluette

FELNOTT ..C” KATEGORIA

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Horvath Kristof - Jakab Rebeka
Déri Tamas - Riba Zsofia

Holczman Zoltan - Becz Fanni
Holczer Viktor - Szabd Nikoletta
Répasi Balint - Horvath Dominika
Podr Andras - Gorbe Anita
Visnyovszky Gerg6 - Hegedds Fanni
Lakics Zoltan - Poér Melania
Ulechla Gerg6 - Kirdly Brigitta
Brezdczki Mihaly - Brezdczki Bernadett
Talas Marcell - Koleszar Viktoéria
Szabd Matyas - Takacs Beatrix
Varga Daniel - Lantos Anna

FELNOTT ..B” KATEGORIA

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Baldzs Agoston - Baldzs Helga
Horvath Andras - Farkas Viktéria

Deli Alex - Varga Alexandra

Alaksza Adam - Farkas Dorottya

Téth Rébert - Kispal Luca

Abraham Daniel - Harangozé Boglarka

Acro Dance, Balatonfired
F6nix, Székesfehérvar
Kenguru, Debrecen

Kid, Veszprém

Masters, Budapest

Masters, Budapest

Rock And Magic, Budapest
Rockin Board - Négy Muskétas

Anakonda, Veszprém
Anakonda, Veszprém
DancEarth, Szigetszentmiklds
DancEarth, Szigetszentmiklds
Dirty Dancers Company, Budapest
Fordan, Pécs

Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly

Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly

Masters, Budapest

Négy Muskétds, Budapest
Négy Muskétds, Budapest
Rockin Board, Budapest

ROK And Roll - Négy Muskétds

Fortuna, Gyongyods

Rockin Board, Budapest
Rock And Magic, Budapest
Rockin Board, Budapest
Fortuna, Gyongyos
Musztang, Budapest



